Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Urquhart - (90005137) - Inverness ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:40.70
2:41.67
2:45.13
2:50.07
2:50.22
2:52.57

3:00.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.13
2:40.70
2:41.67
2:50.22
3:00.99
2:50.07

2:52.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
404
380
347
346
332
288

WA Pts

380
412
404
346
288
347

Round

Round

H

Date

11/09/22
25/06/22
06/11/22
05/02/22
11/06/22
13/11/21
19/02/22

Date

06/11/22
11/09/22
25/06/22
11/06/22
19/02/22
05/02/22
13/11/21

Meet

Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022
ND Development Pentaqua June 2022
North District Open Championships 2022
North District Spring Championships
Westhill Invitational Meet

SASA North District Autumn Championships

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

Meet

North District Open Championships 2022
Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022
ND Development Pentaqua June 2022
Westhill Invitational Meet

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022

North District Spring Championships

SASA North District Autumn Championships

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness

Westhill

Inverness, Scotland

Buckie, Scotland

Venue

Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Westhill

Buckie, Scotland
Inverness

Inverness, Scotland

Club Swam Under

Club Swam Under

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



