Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Urquhart - (90005137) - Inverness ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.70	412	F	11/09/22	Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022	Inverness		2
2:41.67	404	F	25/06/22	ND Development Pentaqua June 2022	Inverness		3
2:45.13	380	Н	06/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
2:50.07	347	F	05/02/22	North District Spring Championships	Inverness		2
2:50.22	346	F	11/06/22	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill		3
2:52.57	332	F	13/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
3:00.99	288	F	19/02/22	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022	Buckie, Scotland		2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.13	380	Н	06/11/22	North District Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		2
2:40.70	412	F	11/09/22	Inverness Autumn Age Group Meet 2022	Inverness		2
2:41.67	404	F	25/06/22	ND Development Pentaqua June 2022	Inverness		3
2:50.22	346	F	11/06/22	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill		3
3:00.99	288	F	19/02/22	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022	Buckie, Scotland		2
2:50.07	347	F	05/02/22	North District Spring Championships	Inverness		2
2:52.57	332	F	13/11/21	SASA North District Autumn Championships	Inverness, Scotland		2
3:00.99 2:50.07	288 347	F F	19/02/22 05/02/22	Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2022 North District Spring Championships	Buckie, Scotland Inverness		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS